
800-396-4642 www.greenemfg.com info@greenemfg.com
61

Extreme Duty work benches are designed for 
heavy fabrication and work loads. The base is 
constructed from 3-1/2” diameter, heavy wall steel 
tubing uprights.  The 3/8” solid steel plate top is 
supported with a 1/2” x 2 all welded support frame 
that is integrated into the leg uprights for maxi-
mum strength.  Work benches are equipped stan-
dard with a fixed lower shelf constructed of 3/16 
steel plate top and under frame support.  Includes 
floor anchor pads with 5/8” diameter floor anchor 
hole.  All welded construction.

All work benches 40” high to top 
of work surface.

Up to 10,000 Lbs 
Capacity

Extreme Duty Stands are designed for the tough-
est applications and heaviest loads.  Stands 
have a capacity up to 20,000 lbs and can be 
used to support large dies or fabrication projects.  
The base is constructed of 3” square tubular 
steel with a 3/8” wall thickness.  The top rail is a 
heavy 3” “I” beam.  Floor anchor pads are 1/2” 
thick with 5/8” diameter floor anchor hole.  All 
welded construction.  Special sizes and configu-
rations are available.

Up to 20,000 Lbs 
Capacity

36” Deep Tables

Part # Description

EX-3648
EX-3660
EX-3672
EX-3684
EX-3696

36”d x 48”w x 40”h  Work Bench
36”d x 60”w x 40”h Work Bench
36”d x 72”w x 40”h Work Bench
36”d x 84”w x 40”h Work Bench
36”d x 96”w x 40”h Work Bench

Part # Description

EX-3048
EX-3060
EX-3072
EX-3084
EX-3096

30”d x 48”w x 40”h  Work Bench
30”d x 60”w x 40”h Work Bench
30”d x 72”w x 40”h Work Bench
30”d x 84”w x 40”h Work Bench
30”d x 96”w x 40”h Work Bench

30” Deep Tables

24” High Stands

Part # Description

EXS-2424
EXS-2430
EXS-2436
EXS-2448

24”d x 24”w x 24”h  Work Stand
24”d x 30”w x 24”h  Work Stand
24”d x 36”w x 24”h  Work Stand
24”d x 48”w x 24”h  Work Stand

30” High Stands

Part # Description

EXS-3024
EXS-3030
EXS-3036
EXS-3048

24”d x 24”w x 30”h  Work Stand
24”d x 30”w x 30”h  Work Stand
24”d x 36”w x 30”h  Work Stand
24”d x 48”w x 30”h  Work Stand

Sp
ec

ial
ty

 Ta
bl

es

Extreme Duty Tables/Stands

Extreme Duty Stands

Extreme Duty Tables




