Extreme Duty Tables/Stands

Extreme Duty Tables

Extreme Duty work benches are designed for heavy fabrication and work loads. The base is constructed from 3-1/2" diameter, heavy wall steel tubing uprights. The 3/8" solid steel plate top is supported with a 1/2" x 2 all welded support frame that is integrated into the leg uprights for maximum strength. Work benches are equipped standard with a fixed lower shelf constructed of 3/16 steel plate top and under frame support. Includes floor anchor pads with 5/8" diameter floor anchor hole. All welded construction.

All work benches 40" high to top of work surface.

Up to 10,000 Lbs Capacity



30" Deep Tables

Part #	Description
EX-3048	30"d x 48"w x 40"h Work Bench
EX-3060	30"d x 60"w x 40"h Work Bench
EX-3072	30"d x 72"w x 40"h Work Bench
EX-3084	30"d x 84"w x 40"h Work Bench
EX-3096	30"d x 96"w x 40"h Work Bench

36" Deep Tables

Part #	Description
EX-3648	36"d x 48"w x 40"h Work Bench
EX-3660	36"d x 60"w x 40"h Work Bench
EX-3672	36"d x 72"w x 40"h Work Bench
EX-3684	36"d x 84"w x 40"h Work Bench
EX-3696	36"d x 96"w x 40"h Work Bench

Extreme Duty Stands

Extreme Duty Stands are designed for the toughest applications and heaviest loads. Stands have a capacity up to 20,000 lbs and can be used to support large dies or fabrication projects. The base is constructed of 3" square tubular steel with a 3/8" wall thickness. The top rail is a heavy 3" "I" beam. Floor anchor pads are 1/2" thick with 5/8" diameter floor anchor hole. All welded construction. Special sizes and configurations are available.

Up to 20,000 Lbs Capacity



24" High Stands

Part #	Description
EXS-2424	24"d x 24"w x 24"h Work Stand
EXS-2430	24"d x 30"w x 24"h Work Stand
EXS-2436	24"d x 36"w x 24"h Work Stand
EXS-2448	24"d x 48"w x 24"h Work Stand

Part #	Description
EXS-2436	24"d x 24"w x 24"h Work Stand 24"d x 30"w x 24"h Work Stand 24"d x 36"w x 24"h Work Stand
EXS-2448	24"d x 48"w x 24"h Work Stand

30" High Stands

Part #	Description
EXS-3024	24"d x 24"w x 30"h Work Stand
EXS-3030	24"d x 30"w x 30"h Work Stand
EXS-3036	24"d x 36"w x 30"h Work Stand
EXS-3048	24"d x 48"w x 30"h Work Stand



